Date

04/07/
18

04/10/
18

04/14/
18

04/15/
18
04/20/
18

04/20/
18

04/21/
18

04/24/
18

04/29/
18

05/01/
18

05/08/
18

05/11/
18

05/13/
18
05/15/
18

05/18/
18

05/22/
18
05/01/
21
05/06/
21
05/10/
21

05/15/
21

Games for 12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)

Time

4:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
5:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
12:15 PM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

M

Last Updated on May 16, 2024

Away Team

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
Washington Township Red
SJ Warriors
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
TBD
Maximum Baseball
Hammer Baseball
South Jersey Elite
GC Brawlers
Washington Township Red
All Out Orange
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
Woodstown Heat
South Jersey Elite
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
South Jersey Warriors
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
Washington Township

NJ Diamond Prospects

Titus Baseball 2027

Away
Scor

e

11

6

6

Home Team

kingsway knights

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

Philly Athletics

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

Maximum Baseball

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

TBD

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

SPST Pirates

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

Hom

Scor

15

16

Result

Win

Win

Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



05/15/
21
05/16/
21

05/22/
21

05/22/
21

05/31/
21
06/05/
21
06/05/
21
06/12/

21

06/14/
21

06/19/
21
06/26/
21

06/26/
21
06/27/
21

8:30 PM EDT
2:15 PM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
8:00 AM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT

8:00 AM EDT

Bucks County Generals

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

Washington Township
SJ Bandits

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

12U Gold Legends
Baseball (Taylor)
GK Redblacks
BASEBALL U PA
nj axeman
Washington Township
East Coast Power
Delran Bears
washington township a
12U Gold Legends

Baseball (Taylor)
12U Gold Legends

Baseball (Taylor)
Powerballers
Zoom Baseball Academy

495 Wolfpack

Unscor
ed

0 Tie

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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