

Games for 12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor) Last Updated on May 16, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/07/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)	11	kingsway knights	9	Win
04/10/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Washington Township Red	6	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)	15	Win
04/14/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	SJ Warriors	6	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)	16	Win
04/15/ 18	12:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Philly Athletics		Unscor ed
04/20/ 18	5:00 PM EDT	TBD		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
04/20/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Maximum Baseball		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
04/21/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Hammer Baseball		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
04/24/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	South Jersey Elite		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
04/29/ 18	12:15 PM EDT	GC Brawlers		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/01/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Washington Township Red		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/08/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	All Out Orange		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/11/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Maximum Baseball		Unscor ed
05/13/ 18	10:00 AM PDT	Woodstown Heat		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/15/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	South Jersey Elite		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/18/ 18	5:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		TBD		Unscor ed
05/22/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	South Jersey Warriors		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/01/ 21	4:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		SPST Pirates		Unscor ed
05/06/ 21	6:30 PM EDT	Washington Township		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/10/ 21	5:30 PM EDT	NJ Diamond Prospects		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/15/ 21	6:30 PM EDT	Titus Baseball 2027		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed

05/15/ 21	8:30 PM EDT	Bucks County Generals		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
05/16/ 21	2:15 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)	0	GK Redblacks	0	Tie
05/22/ 21	1:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		BASEBALL U PA		Unscor ed
05/22/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		nj axeman		Unscor ed
05/31/ 21	10:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Washington Township		Unscor ed
06/05/ 21	8:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		East Coast Power		Unscor ed
06/05/ 21	10:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Delran Bears		Unscor ed
06/12/ 21	9:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		washington township a		Unscor ed
06/14/ 21	5:30 PM EDT	Washington Township		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
06/19/ 21	10:00 AM EDT	SJ Bandits		12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Unscor ed
06/26/ 21	2:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Powerballers		Unscor ed
06/26/ 21	4:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		Zoom Baseball Academy		Unscor ed
06/27/ 21	8:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (Taylor)		495 Wolfpack		Unscor ed